

Kotak Mahindra Bank

July 05, 2019

To Whomsoever It May Concern

....

This is to certify that **Shanelle Ashley Lemos** has completed her internship with Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd., for the period April 08, 2019 to May 27, 2019.

She has completed the project title "Summer Internship" and has submitted the report.

We wish her all the best in her future endeavors.

For Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

Minoo Mullins Juice President-Human Resources



Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. CIN: L65110MH1985PLC038137

HR/2018/

Kotak Infiniti, Building No. 21, Zone 4, 2nd Floor, Infinity Park, Off Western Express Highway, General A K Vaidya Marg, Malad (East), Murnbai, Maharashtra 400097, India.

T +91 22 66056825 F +91 22 67259071 www.kotak.com

1050026

Registered Office: 27 BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051, Maharashtra, India.

